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Members Phone No. E-mail
Albert Chavez 832-250-1675 albertchavez1@hotmail.com
Albert Chavez Jr
Anthony Rogers 832-654-3864
Armando Correa 832-270-5468
Augie Limas 979-332-2875 augielimas@icloud.com
Brandon Koger
Bruce Gwosdz 281-615-5778 bgwosdz@comcast.net
Celso Mendoza 713-254-8071
Chester Moore 832-969-6627
Chris DeAlejandro 713-922-8166
Craig Hart 832-721-3821 craighart62@yahoo.com
Craig Yates 713-643-4800 rcyates7926@gmail.com
David Gonzales 832-876-8510
David Kester 713-501-0912
Domingo Villa 281-352-4385
Edd Baty 832-414-8883
Eddie Carrion 281-948-0152 edcarrion@sbcglobal.net
Eloy Guttierez 562-552-4795
Fernando Chavez 281-309-8577
Frank Montalvo 832-561-0074
Frank Ramirez 979-215-4684
Gabriel Gomez 832-423-1580
Gary Tristan 281-799-8604
Gerardo Lopez 281-684-3322 gerardolopez1094@sbcglobal.net
Gilbert DeLeon 281-481-6767 gibleon@hotmail.com
Gino Ramirez 832-524-6435 papade2y1@sbcglobal.net
Glen Jackson 713-991-3848
Gleno Packer 432-978-3596
Israel Tamayo 832-875-8576 tlisaalexis@aaol.com
Izzy Gomez 832-689-4518 igomezneeb@gmail.com
Jack Suza 281-415-4200 jwsuza@gmail.com
Jeff Fulkerson 832-265-9025
Jerry Koger 832-272-3012
Jerry Robinson 832-712-5640
Jesse Arzola 713-910-3259
Jesse Salazar 832-573-5001
Jesse Ubias 832-689-3373
Jesse Vega 281-487-5332 vegahvac@yahoo.com
Jim Muntzel 210-838-0625
Jimmy Estrada 713-582-0419 estrada770@aol.com
Joe Mata 713-584-3454 jmata@hometrust.com
John Brown 713-503-3809
John Cantu 832-451-4062
John Cheek 281-733-6752 johncheek144@gmail.com
John Morales 713-446-3626 johnmorales2911@gmail.com
John Regner 713-516-2025 rick.regner@gmail.com
John Simmons 312-520-5886 john.simmons8@gmail.com
John Ubias 713-818-1060 jbubias@yahoo.com
Johnnie McFarland 281-236-2393
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Jon Alvarez 832-741-3775
Jose Orozco 713 256-8496
Kim Wakefield 713-449-9667 whytea3@gmail.om
Larry Manning 281-748-8849 ping72par@yahoo.com
Larry Melendez 713-471-2908 larrygemm@yahoo.com
Lenny Raspberry 713-503-4101 razzz1907@yahoo.com
Leo De La Cruz 713-857-5658
Lino Martinez 713-539-2254
Lupe Lopez 713-737-5613 lupelopezgolfer@gmail.com
Manny Jones 601-342-9870 manueljonesjr@yahoo.com
Manuel Garcia 281-367-6810
Marc Lomeli 612-479-7590
Marc Phillips 281-726-0710 marcph50@gmail.com
Marcus Roberts 404-661-4665 704thmi@gmail.com
Mario Chavez 832-360-7715
Ned Vela 281-871-1683
Noe Mata 713-444-8566 noe@nmata.com
OJ Latin 281-726-1599 ojlatin@gmail.com
Paul Davis 713-703-6932
Paul Gonzales 713-569-3775
Perry Guerrero 281-300-1410 pdg814@gmail.com
Phillip Ubias 713-665-3284 pmucpatx@gmail.com
Phillip Young 832-773-8612 champ2000ion@yahoo.com
Ponce DeLeon 713-806-6531 juanp.deleon@yahoo.com
Randy Cobb 713-303-3568 randallcobb@att.net
Randy Richard 832-221-5654
Raul Cantu 512-826-1726
Raul Martinez 832-771-3443
Ray Padron 281-755-6292 padron.ramon@att.net
Richard Guerrero 281-777-3816
Rick Risenhoover 281-917-9342
Robert Guerra 832-531-0976
Rocky Garcia 281-235-5149 savingpar48@aim.com
Rocky Groves 713-444-0415 rgroves1940@gmail.com
Roel Nunez 956-200-3736 agnunez207@gmail.com
Roel Nunez Jr 512-659-5158
Ronnie Pallenes 832-628-4345
Ruben Herrera 832-215-2419 sanjacintotexas@yahoo.com
Ruben Salazar 832-631-0698
Rudy Zabodyn 713-254-3912 rudyzabodyn24@hotmail.com
Shelby Samuels 832-722-6347 shelby.samuels@att.net
Steve Garcia 713-301-4480
Terry Salter 832-640-3528
Tim Quesada 713-518-5397
Tim Salmon 281-326-2208
Tino Williams 832-573-8191
Tom Schmal 713-298-1554 theschmals@comcast.net
Tony Fincher 832-423-0328
Torrence Simmons 281-854-7794
Willie Williams 832-259-2591 wwill682@aol.com


